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Position Name Group Cell Phone Email

Region Vice President Christian Rosado AMT (929) 688-0234 Chris.Rosado@Local591.com

Region Chairman Rey Castro AMT (646) 408-9555 Rey.Castro@Local591.com

Region Peer Support Coordinator William Daniel Wilson AMT (631) 334-0933 danpdh@aol.com

Region ASAP Coordinator Harry Charalambous AMT (917) 579-3200 HCharalambous@twu.org

Region Veterans Chairman Peter Meyer AMT (516) 316-6259 pmeyer62@gmail.com

Station Chairman Richard Nelson AMT (603) 571-6732 rykorzdad@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Todd Allen AMT (603) 930-2150 toddallen123@hotmail.com

Shop Steward Sean Martin AMT (508) 245-2926 sean228@comcast.net

Shop Steward Nicholas DiMartino AMT (857) 201-1198 nick.dimartino15@gmail.com

Shop Steward David Vanasse AMT (781) 405-6215 davevanasse@gmail.com

Shop Steward Milton Marsh III MLS (617) 756-4600 miltonmarsh@me.com

Station Chairman German Peralta AMT (703) 577-6485 peraltagea@gmail.com

Shop Steward Ronald Saint-Louis AMT (786) 374-1674 ronaldsaintlouis78@gmail.com

Shop Steward German Antayhua GSE (703) 869-6715 katoof@msn.com

Station Chairman Max Zabihialam AMT (732) 277-8555 madmax1216@comcast.net

Shop Steward Scott Ellentuck AMT (973) 476-5921 stuck1123@aol.com

Station Chairman Chris Lynch AMT (516) 680-6239 cplynch29@gmail.com

NY1 AMT Section Chairman Mark Hnat AMT (347) 996-6157 mghn@aol.com

NY1 MLS Section Chairman Antonio Almonte MLS (516) 545-1622 almonte118@gmail.com

Shop Steward Raymond Calascibetta AMT (516) 662-7006 raycal99@gmail.com

Shop Steward Paul Lancia AMT (973) 809-6144 paullancia38@gmail.com

Shop Steward/Safety Jonathan Satizabal AMT (914) 943-0525 satizabalj@aol.com

Shop Steward Robert Barton AMT (917) 225-8384 Robarton67@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Dan Field AMT (516) 528-3965 duster1@optonline.net

Shop Steward Michael LaLima AMT (845) 800-6454 shoveldog50@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Philip Chu AMT (917) 660-8787 nycphilip22@gmail.com

Shop Steward Gennaro Bizzarro AMT (516) 319-7109 gbizzarr@verizon.net

Shop Steward David Connolly AMT (516) 642-1227 dconn8216@gmail.com

Shop Steward Richard Ramsaroop AMT (917) 617-9892 Richienyc71@verizon.net

Shop Steward Nicholas Rodriguez MLS (347) 759-7052 nrod219@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Ray Singh MLS (347) 870-5605 ray.singh17@spsmail.cuny.edu

Station Chairman John Young AMT (631) 796-8567 jeacyoung@yahoo.com

NY1 AMT Section Chairman Mark Hnat AMT (347) 996-6157 mghn@aol.com

NY1 MLS Section Chairman Antonio Almonte MLS (516) 545-1622 almonte118@gmail.com

Shop Steward Howard Klein AMT (516) 446-9793 hmklein62@gmail.com

Shop Steward Xavier Seoane AMT (305) 297-5831 xman0302@gmail.com

Shop Steward Denise Andrade-Aviles AMT (718) 825-6591 deniseandrade321@gmail.com

Shop Steward Darpan Jain AMT (646) 322-2763 Darpanjain763@gmail.com

Shop Steward Jacqueline Guzman MLS (914) 426-6681 Jguzman1968@gmail.com

Station Chairman Steven King AMT (305) 244-6863 Captnking@icloud.com

Shop Steward Abdoulaye Diarra AMT (267) 690-0794 adiarra21@yahoo.com

Station Chairman Andrew Baird AMT (919) 753-4529 aafixajet1@yahoo.com

Shop Steward John Albano AMT (651) 503-5469 jfalban@gmail.com
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